All information shown in this catalogue are purely indicative.
The figures may change at any time without obligation to forewarn.
Tutte le informazioni riportate nel presente catalogo sono indicative.
I dati esposti potrebbero variare in qualsiasi momento e senza dovere di preavviso
HyDrop S.r.l.
Via Aosta, 1 - 35142 Padova - Italy
Marketing/Sales +39 349 38 48 390 | Accounting/Logistics +39 348 79 02 359
info@hydrop.it - www.hydrop.it

•	IP 54 protection class
•	Box made of thermoplastic insulating material
•	On / Off switch
•	Output with two cable glands
•	Auxiliary input for control by probes, float switch,
pressure switch,...
Type
Power Protection
[A]
Capacitor
[μF]
Weight
[Kg]
Dimension
[mm][Hp] [kW]
BELT20 0,5 0,37 5 20 0,75 170x150x70
BELT25 0,75 0,55 7 25 0,75 170x150x70
BELT35 1 0,75 8 35 0,75 170x150x70
BELT40 1,5 1,1 11 40 0,75 170x150x70
BELT60 2 1,5 14 60 0,85 200x150x70
BELT70 3HDW 2,2 20 70 0,85 200x150x70
BELT80 3HDO 2,5 20 80 0,85 200x150x70
BELT90D 4 3 28 90±(250/300) 2,4 310x240x100
BELT100D 5 3,7 32 100+(315/400) 2,4 310x240x100
BELT120D 5,5 4 35 120+(315/400) 2,4 310x240x100
ELECTRONIC PROTECTION
SYSTEM
BELT+
Belt Plus  is a special control board for the protection and